
pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
13 Walová Lenka 160 168 126 155 160 193 962 160,33 193 126
5 Uherek Jan 158 168 145 125 222 195 1013 168,83 222 125

28 Dvořák Jaroslav 132 149 110 108 170 115 784 130,67 170 108
14 Dvořáková Dana 166 180 131 134 156 191 958 159,67 191 131
8 Jurečka Radim 152 147 183 148 164 204 998 166,33 204 147

21 Lesniaková Milena 137 128 124 135 172 184 880 146,67 184 124
1 Mihulka Josef 179 154 245 154 194 181 1107 184,50 245 154

10 Urban Jaroslav 181 156 170 182 152 152 993 165,50 182 152
25 Urbanová Ilona 152 143 135 182 110 116 838 139,67 182 110
19 Maleřová Pavlína 146 173 170 149 126 145 909 151,50 173 126
22 Valíček Petr 150 133 131 176 144 143 877 146,17 176 131
18 Valíčková Beata 122 173 175 148 158 141 917 152,83 175 122
17 Valíčková Agata 148 173 147 182 148 132 930 155,00 182 132
27 Kičmer Vojtěch 98 147 151 154 111 140 801 133,50 154 98
6 Novák Josef 148 167 169 204 165 160 1013 168,83 204 148

12 Orság Karel 175 123 139 206 207 139 989 164,83 207 123
15 Jung Jindra 177 145 190 130 147 150 939 156,50 190 130
24 Malurek Václav 141 139 152 148 159 106 845 140,83 159 106
23 Poprocký Michal 135 140 152 176 149 118 870 145,00 176 118
3 Klusáčková Dana 176 206 187 153 171 186 1079 179,83 206 153

16 Kubátko Vlastimil 167 156 134 146 167 162 932 155,33 167 134
20 Klusáčková Kateřina 169 138 112 170 158 145 892 148,67 170 112
9 Szotkovski Jaroslav 180 146 176 170 163 162 997 166,17 180 146
4 Hasník Vít 173 166 210 189 153 167 1058 176,33 210 153
7 Klusáček Jirka 223 179 136 177 128 161 1004 167,33 223 128

26 Varhaníček  Ondřej 111 105 137 147 149 163 812 135,33 163 105
2 Klus František 183 159 169 191 168 235 1105 184,17 235 159

11 Varhaníček Pavel 139 151 193 158 193 156 990 165,00 193 139
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pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1107 Ø 184,50 245 154
2 Klus František ∑ 1105 Ø 184,17 235 159
3 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1079 Ø 179,83 206 153
4 Hasník Vít ∑ 1058 Ø 176,33 210 153
5 Uherek Jan ∑ 1013 Ø 168,83 222 125
6 Novák Josef ∑ 1013 Ø 168,83 204 148
7 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1004 Ø 167,33 223 128
8 Jurečka Radim ∑ 998 Ø 166,33 204 147
9 Szotkovski Jaroslav ∑ 997 Ø 166,17 180 146

10 Urban Jaroslav ∑ 993 Ø 165,50 182 152
11 Varhaníček Pavel ∑ 990 Ø 165,00 193 139
12 Orság Karel ∑ 989 Ø 164,83 207 123
13 Walová Lenka ∑ 962 Ø 160,33 193 126
14 Dvořáková Dana ∑ 958 Ø 159,67 191 131
15 Jung Jindra ∑ 939 Ø 156,50 190 130
16 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 932 Ø 155,33 167 134
17 Valíčková Agata ∑ 930 Ø 155,00 182 132
18 Valíčková Beata ∑ 917 Ø 152,83 175 122
19 Maleřová Pavlína ∑ 909 Ø 151,50 173 126
20 Klusáčková Kateřina ∑ 892 Ø 148,67 170 112
21 Lesniaková Milena ∑ 880 Ø 146,67 184 124
22 Valíček Petr ∑ 877 Ø 146,17 176 131
23 Poprocký Michal ∑ 870 Ø 145,00 176 118
24 Malurek Václav ∑ 845 Ø 140,83 159 106
25 Urbanová Ilona ∑ 838 Ø 139,67 182 110
26 Varhaníček  Ondřej ∑ 812 Ø 135,33 163 105
27 Kičmer Vojtěch ∑ 801 Ø 133,50 154 98
28 Dvořák Jaroslav ∑ 784 Ø 130,67 170 108

výsledky umístění
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